
Fiber Fresh Easter Jumping Frestival including the NZ Indoor Championships
15 - 17th April 2022 Fiber Fresh National Equestrian Centre Taupo

Toni McIntosh - 027 557 2966

Cathy Vennell - 027 275 3549
cathy@qualityprint.co.nz

ESNZ Equestrian
Showjumping

Friday

Ring 1  -  Fri, 07:30 am

Indoor Arena

1 Pony 1.05/1.10m Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Fia Fia Jess Brunton

2 Destellar Samantha Gillies

3 Dun Deal Mitchell Cowan

4 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies

5 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

6 Westfield Grace Grace Prendergast 

7 Shes a Cracker Grace Hore

8 Fun House Angus Price

9 Rednalhgih Benetton Kiera Smellie

10 WE Bensen Talia Good

11 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

12 Mt Tulloch Encore Lucy Hill

13 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett

14 Bush Gold Charlotte Scott

15 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

16 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

17 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

18 Galaxy Peaches N Cream Victoria Boot

19 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars

20 Jackpot Jake Sadie Douglas

21 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

22 Triple Star Picture Me Now Emily Oliver

23 Game Keeper Hannah McConnell

24 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

25 Get the beat Henry Martin

26 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

27 Galaxy Disco Fever || Francesca Bishell

28 Triple star one of a kind Maya Hegh

29 Illusion noa brumby

30 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

31 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies

32 Benrose Eclipse Chloe Armstrong

33 Phantom Warrior Sarah Nelson

34 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

35 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

36 Flaxhill Starlight Adison Hall

37 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

6 Horse 1.10m Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Al Tirah Fiesta Isabel Devcich

2 TMS Annabella Ella Rae-Wood

3 Weiti Rose Amelia wilshier

4 Snow Storm Georgie Vennell

5 SP Petite Du Pas Jono Smith

6 Indiana Xtreme Brooke Edgecombe

7 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

8 Mistress Molly Marshall

9 NV Raphael Kyra Seymour

10 Floriant DHU Talia Good

11 Salut MVNZ Laura Inkster

12 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

13 Super Duper Emma Deadman

14 Teacup GNZ Oliver Croucher

15 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

16 Constantine AF Chelsey hawthorn

17 Dynasty NZPH Grace Webb

18 Rubix RE Bailey Benshaw

19 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

20 Corraghoe Jewel Aleisha Bradly

21 Ngahiwi Sprocket Nikki Smith

22 Takapoto Mango Lassi Alyvia James

23 M.E KDs Affair Monica mcconnell

24 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

25 Casabello Xtreme Megan Stephens

26 BSF I Am Walter Sarah Denton

27 Utopia Sophie Juno

28 The Fonz Sam Whale
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29 Cricklewood Banjo Amy Moore

30 Stars Aligned Chloe Armstrong

31 Avichii AF Emma Deadman

32 Mango Nakeysha Lammers

33 SP Victor Jono Smith

34 Destiny’s Resolution Chelsey hawthorn

35 The Loose Goose Bianca Shaw

36 Astek Ruby Bailey Benshaw

37 Darkages Henry Bull

38 Waimamaku Nikau Kathy Bolt

2 Horse 1.15/1.20m Article 238.2.1 
(A2)

1 Mandalay Cove Nigel Horton

2 Bravo Georgina Dormer

3 Johnny Dodge Isabelle Jameson

4 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies

5 Lottie Rosie Commons

6 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

7 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

8 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

9 Centino Jessica Hore

10 Soho Sophia Maud

11 Zabambi Sarah Nelson

12 WSJ Jonah Jesse Linton

13 Sugarman Molly Pike

14 Veroana Angus Price

15 Frizzante NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

16 Vampiro Jess Brunton

17 Everything Equine Totara Brooke Knight-Willis

18 On the Point Laurent-Perrier Georgina Dormer

19 Icebreaker MP Georgia Milner

20 Blackstone Kanga CSNZ Amanda Wilson

21 Concorde Isabelle Jameson

22 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

23 Aikertarine Tara Gower

24 Henton Excalibur Madison Jackson

25 Aeronautic Alex Loiselle

26 My Dream Catherine Burden

27 Caprio Aleisha Bradly

28 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

29 Cluedo Xtreme Amara Green

30 Marius Geordie Bull

31 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

32 Orames Girl VDL Coleen Crous

33 Fiber Fresh Kasalla Brooke Edgecombe

34 Picasso MVNZ Daniel Blundell

35 G Force NZPH Georgina Dormer

36 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

37 Lillyberg SL Christine Cornege

38 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

39 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

40 November Rain Mark Wells

41 Chelsea CSNZ Jesse Linton

42 LP Glen Beal

43 Double J Angelic Georgia Milner

44 Sobraon Park Coldplay Dean Morgan

45 Encore NZPH Maya Hegh

46 Avenger Xtreme Anna Craig

47 La Luna Rossa Jessica Moore

48 Katahdin Sophie Juno

49 Rockburn DL Nicholas Beal

50 Amorcito Ben Weir

51 Versace C Danni Duncan

52 Blackstone Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

53 Distinction MSNZ Olivia Newsom

54 Pacific All Class Isabelle Jameson

55 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer

56 Cortaflex Giulia MH Melody Matheson

3 Horse 1.25/1.30m Article 238.2.1 
(A2)

1 Double J Breeze On Samantha Carrington

2 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden

3 Whiorau Ritchie Liam Rutland

4 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

5 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

6 Picasso MVNZ Daniel Blundell

7 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies

8 AMS Dolce NZPH Leeshelle Small

9 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

10 Kiwi Supakee Dylan Burton

11 Matawai Sentana Laura Inkster

12 Chuckles Emily Hayward

13 Kiwi King Oliver Croucher

14 Deo Volente Aimee Collinson

15 KMR Descarado Kalani Nicol

16 Waitangi Imak Mathew Dickey

17 Valcheta Eden Johnstone

18 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

19 LC Underberg Amara Green

20 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

21 BSF Sequell Bernard Denton

22 DSE Exuberance Rosanna Dickson

23 sacramento Nicholas Beal

24 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

25 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

26 Haupouri Ferrari NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

27 Athena NZPH Daniel Blundell

28 Kingslea Couture Oliver Croucher

29 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington

30 Haupouri Dakota NZPH Hannah Bodle

31 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

32 Haupouri Turn It Blue NZPH Jono Smith

Page 2



33 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

34 SB Smokescreen Emily Hayward

35 Kiwi Storm Isabelle Jameson

36 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

37 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld

38 Kiwi Delux Liam Rutland

39 Double J Image Tara Gower

40 Downtown NZPH Geordie Bull

41 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

42 AMS Glenbrooke Archie Leeshelle Small

4 Horse 1.35/1.40m Article 238.2.1 
(A2)

1 Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

2 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

3 Just D Julie Davey

4 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

5 LT Holst Elsbeth Jesse Linton

6 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

7 Selena C vicki prendergast

8 Cadillac NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

9 Cadenza NZPH Daniel Blundell

10 Nikama MVNZ Laura Inkster

11 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

12 SB Attitude Emily Hayward

13 Soprano Glen Beal

14 caretino jewel Olivia Newsom

15 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

16 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

17 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

18 Campari Tegan Fitzsimon

19 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

20 Kings Larkin Jesse Linton

21 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

22 Central Park Maurice Beatson

Ring 2  -  Fri, 12:00 pm

New All-Weather Arena

5 Horse 1.00m Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Gallipoli NZPH Liam Rutland

2 Constantine AF Chelsey hawthorn

3 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

4 The Loose Goose Bianca Shaw

5 Eye Wonder Molly Pike

6 Meika Beth Ogden

7 Don Quixote Alison Brunton

8 BSF I Am Walter Sarah Denton

9 Weiti Eros Kristin Manson

10 My Dream Catherine Burden

11 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

12 Mistress Molly Marshall

13 Centanna Johanna Wylaars

14 Blossom NZPH Eva Wylaars

15 TH Showgirl Isabel Devcich

16 Self Portrait Henry Bull

17 LSL Moonjumper Petra Leusink

18 Pure Grey Goose Oliver Croucher

19 Weiti Rose Amelia wilshier

20 Octavia Queen Aliya Berry

21 SP Mystic Symbol Chris Smith

22 Glow Mathew Dickey

23 Destiny’s Resolution Chelsey hawthorn

24 Octavia MVNZ Sophia Blackbourn

25 Corraghoe Jewel Aleisha Bradly

7 Pony 1.00m Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

2 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

3 Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

4 Belmont Princess Alison Brunton

5 Cracklin Rose Emily Scott

6 Illusion noa brumby

7 Tiki Boo Caitlyn wilkin 

8 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

9 Triple Star Picture Me Now Emily Oliver
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